

MAKRANDA R.E.O MUKHYA SADAK TO BARAJ TOLA
HOTE HUE CHANAURSIMA TAK.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

NABARD

LENTH - ~~1.85~~ 1.85 KM

Executive Engineer
R. W. D. (W) Division
Darbhanga - 2

DIVISION

Manigachhi

SUB-DIVISION

Ag.No: - 01/S.B.D. 2021-2022

Ag.Amount - Rs 1,50,50,423 = 00

Measurement Book

Smt. VINEETA CHOUDHARY No. 876

Abstract of cost (2nd on Alcbill)

1/1 setting out & constn of working
Bench marks ———— JEM

Qty. indep - 07 of MB = 2 Nos.

@ 4043 - 07/- = 8086-0

2/2 constn. of ref. pillars & survey
JEM

Qty. indep - 07 of MB = 7 Nos.

@ 1865 - 64/- = 13059-0

3/3 clearing & grubbing of Rd. Cam
JEM

Qty. indep - 8 of MB = 0.641 Hd.

@ 52970 - 33/Hd = 33954-

→ 55099-0

Continuation

C.D.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.F. $\Rightarrow$	55099.00
(4/4) Excavation for Bel. work in soil			of B.L.	
			Qty. in dep - 80 M.M.B = 90.00 M ³	
			@ 25.57/M ³	6801.00
(5/5) Constr. of embankment with material from borrow pits			1000 M ³	
			Qty. in dep - 80 M.M.B = 902.28 M ³	
			@ 190.36/M ³	171358.00
(6/6) Constr. of embankment with material from borrow pits			1000 M ³	
			Qty. in dep - 80 M.M.B = 2105.32 M ³	
			@ 154.28/M ³	324809.00
(7/7) Pro. & fix. of typical M.M.G.Sy. information board			of B.L.	
			Qty. in dep - 80 M.M.B = 2105.32 M ³	
			@ 9607.05/-	19214.00
8/24+32 Ellipt. excavation of joint			of B.L.	
			Qty. in dep - 80 M.M.B = 211.89 M ³	
			@ 279.69/M ³	58969.00
9/26+33 Pro. P.C.C. Min. open joint			of B.L.	
			Qty. in dep - 90 M.M.B = 24.228 M ³	
			@ 5717.86/M ³	138532.00
				7775182.00

Continuation



Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F. $\Rightarrow$	775182=
(10/25) For. type-B bedon					
for H.P. with L.S.D.					
Qty. indep - 90				N.M.B. = 17.07M ³	
				@ 473-28/m ³ =	8429=
(11/27) For. W.A. one B/W (114)					
in 800 - 800				ABE	
Qty. indep - 90				N.M.B. = 122.30M ³	
				@ 5902-27/m ³ =	721848=
(12/28) For. 2 laying R.C.C. NP3					
H.P. of 600mm					
Qty. indep - 90				N.M.B. = 22.58M ³	
				@ 2589-88/m ³ =	58272=
(13/29) For. 2 laying R.C.C. NP3					
H.P. of 1000mm				ABE	
Qty. indep - 90				N.M.B. = 22.58M ³	
				@ 3581-95/m ³ =	80571=
(14/34) For. P.C.C. M20 in 1000mm					
				ABE	
Qty. indep - 90				N.M.B. = 76.78M ³	
				@ 6342-06/m ³ =	486943=
(15/35) For. weep holes					
Qty. indep - 100				N.M.B. = 75 No. 5	
				@ 10-56/- =	8292=
(16/8) const. of G.S.B. with well					
grader mate. 95-1					
Qty. indep - 100				N.M.B. = 685.10M ³	
				@ 2910-66/m ³ =	1994073=

 $\Rightarrow 4133630=$

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
			B.F. $\Rightarrow$	4133630.
(17/9) for Laying, spreading				
WBM 65-1112			4512	
Qty. in dep - 130 M.M.B = 432.566 m ³				
			@ 3632-56/m ³	1571322=
(18/13) consist. of unreinforced				
plain cement concrete				
pavement (M30)				
Qty. in dep - 130 M.M.B = 79.20 m ³				
			@ 7218-72/m ³	571723=
			$\Rightarrow$ 6276675=	
Add GST @ 12% as per of amt				753201=
Add Lab. cess @ 1%			11	= 62767=
Add Seismic Fee @ 1.42%				= 89129=
Total Value of work done $\Rightarrow$				7181772=
Less 1.51% below as per contract				108445=
Net $\Rightarrow$				7073327=
Less previous payment (if any)				4658282=
				$\Rightarrow$ 2415045=
Muni				
02.4.22				
J.E.				
Materials				
(i) Stone Asste $\Rightarrow$				594.68 m ³
(ii) K. 8cm $\Rightarrow$				35.64 m ³
(iii) screen grate $\Rightarrow$				103.82 m ³

Continuation